
Veterans Memorial
Early College High School
Summer Dual Enrollment

Parent Meeting 
February 21, 2023



Counseling Staff
Laura Torres  
latorres@bisd.us

IDEA Counselor/Head Counselor

Flor Mendiola
fmendiola@bisd.us

Senior Counselor

Isabel Granado-Perez
migranado-perez@bisd.us

Junior Counselor

Patricia Martinez
pymartinez@bisd.us

Sophomore Counselor

Monica Alaniz
moalaniz@bisd.us

Freshman Counselor

Taylor Esteves
testeves@bisd.us

Transitional Counselor

Lucinda Maddox
lsmaddox@bisd.us

Career Placement Officer



Dual Enrollment Student Responsibilities

 Students enrolled in Dual Enrollment courses are required to maintain regular 
and punctual attendance in all classes.

 The student is responsible to communicate with faculty members concerning 
any absence; in advance whenever possible.

 Dropping a course is the responsibility of the student and not taking the 
appropriate steps may result in a grade of “F” (failing) for the course.

 Should it become necessary to drop a dual enrollment course, the student is 
required to submit a signed Withdrawal form on or before the established 
deadline. 











































Veterans Pre-Registration Application 

Current 9th graders 



Veterans Pre-Registration Application 

Current 10th graders 



Veterans Pre-Registration Application 

Current 11th graders 



Steps to Complete Apply Texas 
Application 
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THANK YOU / Gracias

Veterans Memorial ECHS 
Director:

Mr. Gamaliel Salazar   gamsalazar@bisd.us

College Readiness Counselor:

Ms. Taylor Esteves    testeves@bisd.us


	Veterans Memorial�Early College High School�Summer Dual Enrollment�Parent Meeting �February 21, 2023
	Counseling Staff
	Dual Enrollment Student Responsibilities
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Veterans Pre-Registration Application 
	Veterans Pre-Registration Application 
	Veterans Pre-Registration Application 
	Steps to Complete Apply Texas Application 
	Slide Number 28
	Slide Number 29
	Slide Number 30
	Slide Number 31
	Slide Number 32
	Slide Number 33

